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HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS
2026 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Transportation, Highways and Public Works
to Original House Bill No. 801 by Representative Martinez

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 2, after "To" and before "R.S. 47:463.243" change "amend and reenact" to
3 "enact"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 1, line 4, after "design," and before "fees" insert "implementation,"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 1, line 7, after "hereby" and before "to" change "amended and reenacted" to
8 "enacted"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

10 On page 1, line 9, after "A." and before "The" insert "(1)"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 5

12 On page 1, between lines 13 and 14, insert the following:

13 "(2)  The Department of Public Safety and Corrections, office of motor
14 vehicles, shall create this special prestige license plate when the applicable statutory
15 provisions are met and the department's electronic vehicle and registration system
16 is updated to accommodate the creation of the new plates."

17 AMENDMENT NO. 6

18 On page 2, delete lines 11 through 13 in their entirety 

Page 1 of 1
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